
BEB Pre-proposal Conference

PPC Date: 12 SEP 2012

Company CAGE Code Name of Attendees Email Address

Want Company Name 

distributed to 

Conference Attendees?

Want Company 

Name Published on 

BEB Website?

APV Safety Products Robert A. Hughes robert.hughes@apvautomotive.com Yes Yes

BAE Systems Southeast 

Shipyards Alabama LLC. 0GHT3 Stanley G. Laird stanley.laird@baesystems.com Yes Yes

Jamie Michael Bruce jamieb@birdon.us Yes Yes
Ian Watson Ramsay ianr@birdon.us Yes Yes

Bryan Timothy Tudeen bryan.tudeen@whaler.com Yes Yes
Kelly Wayne Webb kelly.webb@whaler.com Yes Yes

Timothy Booth booth_timothy_a@cat.com Yes Yes
Gregory Hasler hasler_gregory_s@cat.com Yes Yes

Cummins Recreational and Light 15434 Gregory Rene Caldwell gregory.caldwell@cummins.com Yes Yes

DG Technologies 1J1T6 Walter Wojtkowski walterw@dgtech.com Yes Yes

DRS Technologies 1RWE7 Scott R. Kidd skidd@drs.com Yes Yes

Lothar Emrich lothar.emrich@gdels.com Yes Yes

Kai Weber kai.weber@gdels.com Yes Yes

Karlheinz Weber karlheinz.weber@gdels.com Yes Yes
Wolfram Kittel wolfram.kittel@gdels.com Yes Yes

Travis R. Short trshort@horizonshipbuilding.com Yes Yes

Travis E. Short travisshort@dishmail.net Yes Yes
Lance Lemcool llemcool@horizonshipbuilding.com Yes Yes

Jasmin Defense Industrial Depot
1QWC5 George "Chip" Argetes crschip@comcast.net Yes Yes

Kevin James Kirby kevink@kvichak.com Yes Yes
Timothy Adam Kolb timk@kvichak.com Yes Yes

Brian Kraniak brian.kraniak@lambdacorp.com Yes Yes
Robert A. Shigenaka bob.shigenaka@lambdacorp.com Yes Yes

Terrance Thomas Etnyre terrance.etnyre@us.fincantieri.com Yes Yes

James Robert Schacht james.schacht@us.fincantieri.com Yes Yes
Thomas Lee Buske thomas.buske@us.fincantieri.com Yes Yes

James Ducker jimd@namjet.com Yes Yes
Jason Hill jasonh@namjet.com Yes Yes

O'Neil & Associates, Inc. 83007 Michael James Myers mmyers@oneil.com Yes Yes

Oregon Iron Works, Inc. 5Y009 Brian James Akin bakin@oregoniron.com Yes Yes

QinetiQ North America 5B2G7 Edward Terrenzi eddie.terrenzi@qinetiq-na.com Yes Yes

Rolls-Royce Naval Marine, Inc. 07309 John Gerra john.gerra@rolls-royce.com Yes Yes

Michael Leroy Jordan mjordan@safeboats.com Yes Yes

David Alan Smith bhamsmiths@msn.com Yes Yes
Jenson Robert Charnell jcharnell@safeboats.com Yes Yes

Silver Ships, Inc. 0P2S5 Scott Davis Clanton sclanton@silverships.com Yes Yes

Smith Bros. Tool 5FFZ8 Benjamin Franklin Rush bfr@smithbrostools.com Yes Yes

Supply Team, LLC 57D95 Roger Ernest Avie rogeravie@gmail.com Yes Yes

Raymond H. Thompson rthompson@swiftships.com Yes Yes
Shehraze Shah sshah@swiftships.com Yes Yes

Michael Shane Nolen shanenolen@thompsontractor.com Yes Yes
Samuel Todd Robinson toddrobinson@thompsontractor.com Yes Yes

James E. Campbell jcampbell@ultradynamics.com Yes Yes
Graham Scott graham@ultradynamics.com Yes Yes

Thomas William Bunce bunce@usmi.com Yes Yes
Dean Michael Schleicher dschleicher@dlba-inc.com Yes Yes

Robert A. Morvillo rmorvillo@vcinc.com Yes Yes
William E. Long blong@vcinc.com Yes Yes

Richard Francis Graff rick.graff@zf.com Yes Yes
Adam Blum adam.blum@zf.com Yes Yes

Thompson Power Systems 0A1Y7

General Dynamics - European 

Land Systems-Germany
D9913

United States Marine, Inc. 0NNZ7

Lambda Corporation 5GJMO

Kvichak Marine Industries, Inc. 0PP44

Birdon America Inc. 6KT72

NAMJet LLC Pending

Swiftships Shipbuiders, LLC 1VP86

ZF Marine, LLC 1EMK1

Ultra Dynamics, Inc. 0KAC7

Caterpillar Inc, Defense and 

Federal Products
11083

SAFE Boats International, LLC 1RSZ1

Vector Controls, Inc. 4PUW1

Brunswick Commercial & 

Government Products
3QRA5

Marinette Marine Corporation 98042

Horizon Shipbuilding, Inc. 1FTA3


